TOR POZNAN

10 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km
2012-09-29 15:10.

-
Il
o B

SOBOTA
Gr.C6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(64) KAWALEC Piotr
1 2:05.497 +12.982 15:15:14.190
2 2:01.597 +9.082 15:17:15.787
3 1:53.850 +1.335 15:19:09.637
4 1:52.515 - 15:21:02.152
5 1:56.270 +3.755 15:22:58.422
6 1:56.093 +3.578 15:24:54.515
p7 2:07.895 +15.380 15:27:02.410
(52) STROINOWSKI Mikotaj
1 2:07.061 +8.861 15:14:31.950
2 2:00.068 +1.868 15:16:32.018
3 2:01.059 +2.859 15:18:33.077
4 2:03.249 +5.049 15:20:36.326
5 1:58.200 - 15:22:34.526
6 2:01.867 +3.667 15:24:36.393
p7 2:14.631 +16.431 15:26:51.024
(32) TARNAS Marek
1 2:05.822 +7.337 15:14:38.731
2 2:04.590 +6.105 15:16:43.321
3 2:04.700 +6.215 15:18:48.021
4 2:07.336 +8.851 15:20:55.357
5 2:00.346 +1.861 15:22:55.703
6 1:58.485 - 15:24:54.188
7 1:58.588 +0.103 15:26:52.776
p8 2:15.665 +17.180 15:29:08.441
(63) KWIEDZACZ tukasz
1 2:02.006 +2.723 15:14:25.204
2 1:59.283 - 15:16:24.487
3 2:01.990 +2.707 15:18:26.477
4 2:03.420 +4.137 15:20:29.897
5 2:01.524 +2.241 15:22:31.421
6 2:04.586 +5.303 15:24:36.007
p7 2:09.734 +10.451 15:26:45.741
(999) GERFIELD
1 2:08.292 +3.466 15:14:37.181
2 2:04.826 - 15:16:42.007
p3 2:10.066 +5.240 15:18:52.073
4 4:14.018 +2:09.192 15:23:06.091
5 2:09.450 +4.624 15:25:15.541
p6 2:21.822 +16.996 15:27:37.363
(16) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:09.355 +4.174 15:14:37.897
2 2:05.181 - 15:16:43.078
3 2:06.058 +0.877 15:18:49.136
4 2:07.195 +2.014 15:20:56.331
5 2:09.640 +4.459 15:23:05.971
6 2:09.492 +4.311 15:25:15.463
p7 2:21.274 +16.093 15:27:36.737
(67) FELCZAK
1 2:07.507 +0.513 15:14:31.364
2 2:08.380 +1.386 15:16:39.744
3 2:07.950 +0.956 15:18:47.694
4 2:07.700 +0.706 15:20:55.394
5 2:09.795 +2.801 15:23:05.189
6 2:06.994 - 15:25:12.183
p7 2:16.005 +9.011 15:27:28.188
(19) NOWAK Jacek
1 2:13.401 +5.801 15:15:25.344

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:14.429 +6.829 15:17:39.773
3 2:10.405 +2.805 15:19:50.178
4 2:13.215 +5.615 15:22:03.393
5 2:09.843 +2.243 15:24:13.236
6 2:07.600 - 15:26:20.836
p7 2:22.069 +14.469 15:28:42.905
(58) £ACZ Wojciech
1 2:21.807 +14.023 15:15:38.964
2 2:15.826 +8.042 15:17:54.790
3 2:12.848 +5.064 15:20:07.638
4 2:10.123 +2.339 15:22:17.761
5 2:10.796 +3.012 15:24:28.557
6 2:07.784 - 15:26:36.341
p7 2:20.564 +12.780 15:28:56.905
(20) RUSINEK Dominik
1 2:16.450 +8.189 15:15:06.987
2 2:11.504 +3.243 15:17:18.491
3 2:10.238 +1.977 15:19:28.729
4 2:14.256 +5.995 15:21:42.985
5 2:09.363 +1.102 15:23:52.348
6 2:08.261 - 15:26:00.609
p7 2:16.487 +8.226 15:28:17.096
(53) CZYZAK tukasz
1 2:20.655 +10.384 15:15:19.862
2 2:14.676 +4.405 15:17:34.538
3 2:13.885 +3.614 15:19:48.423
4 2:16.596 +6.325 15:22:05.019
5 2:15.121 +4.850 15:24:20.140
6 2:10.271 - 15:26:30.411
p7 2:19.650 +9.379 15:28:50.061
(70) GRZEGOREK tukasz
1 2:19.726 +7.316 15:15:07.403
2 2:15.709 +3.299 15:17:23.112
3 2:17.475 +5.065 15:19:40.587
4 2:14.828 +2.418 15:21:55.415
5 2:12.410 - 15:24:07.825
6 2:12.877 +0.467 15:26:20.702
p7 2:24.011 +11.601 15:28:44.713
(24) KISIELEWICZ Mariusz
p1l 2:12.848 | - 15:27:46.142
(57) FALKIEWICZ Grzegorz
1 2:22.219 +8.656 15:15:38.173
2 2:19.948 +6.385 15:17:58.121
3 2:13.563 - 15:20:11.684
4 2:19.729 +6.166 15:22:31.413
5 2:16.470 +2.907 15:24:47.883
p6 2:25.605 +12.042 15:27:13.488
(72) KLOSOWSKI Bogumit
p1l 2:13.789 - 15:27:47.275
(34) UKLEJA Karol
1 2:18.522 +4.258 15:16:17.579
2 2:17.740 +3.476 15:18:35.319
3 2:16.010 +1.746 15:20:51.329
4 2:14.428 +0.164 15:23:05.757
5 2:14.264 - 15:25:20.021
p6 2:28.358 +14.094 15:27:48.379

(71) MUSZYNSKI Dariusz

okr. Czas okrazenia

1 2:22.795
2 2:15.477
3 2:16.058
4 2:15.023
5 2:16.906
p6 2:20.756

(33) SZTABINSKI Mariusz

Réznica Czas dnia
+7.772 15:15:21.280
+0.454 15:17:36.757
+1.035 15:19:52.815
- 15:22:07.838
+1.883 15:24:24.744
+5.733 15:26:45.500

1 2:24.157
2 2:20.660
3 2:18.399
4 2:19.636
5 2:19.093
p6 2:30.542

(40) WROBEL Michat

+5.758 15:15:20.765
+2.261 15:17:41.425
- 15:19:59.824
+1.237 15:22:19.460
+0.694 15:24:38.553
+12.143 15:27:09.095

1 2:19.360
2 2:19.270
3 2:22.247

(29) ZIELINSKI Maciej

+0.090 15:15:12.785
- 15:17:32.055
+2.977 15:19:54.302

1] 2:21.342
2 2:22.313
3 2:22.881
4 2:24.979
5 2:24.708
p6 2:33.249

(48) SOLTYSIAK Pawet

- 15:14:57.332
+0.971 15:17:19.645
+1.539 15:19:42.526
+3.637 15:22:07.505
+3.366 15:24:32.213

+11.907 15:27:05.462

1 2:21.887
2 2:21.600
3 2:21.653
p4 2:31.655

(43) STALKA Jacek

+0.287 15:20:41.435

- 15:23:03.035
+0.053 15:25:24.688
+10.055 15:27:56.343

1 2:26.730
2 2:25.041
3 2:23.382
4 2:25.960
5 2:26.425
p6 2:44.037

(73) WISNIEWSKI Wojciech

+3.348 15:15:19.387
+1.659 15:17:44.428
- 15:20:07.810
+2.578 15:22:33.770
+3.043 15:25:00.195
+20.655 15:27:44.232

1 2:27.780
2 2:27.487
3 2:23.392
4 2:25.994
5 2:23.544

p6 2:36.108

(41) NALECZ Pawet

+4.388 15:15:18.883
+4.095 15:17:46.370

- 15:20:09.762
+2.602 15:22:35.756
+0.152 15:24:59.300
+12.716 15:27:35.408

1 2:36.259
2 2:32.522
3 2:36.055
4 2:32.562
5 | 2:31.859

p6 2:39.218

(39) KRYNSKI Michat

+4.400 15:15:29.545
+0.663 15:18:02.067
+4.196 15:20:38.122
+0.703 15:23:10.684

- 15:25:42.543
+7.359 15:28:21.761

1 2:39.993
2 2:38.897
p3 2:47.882

+1.096 15:21:56.556
- 15:24:35.453
+8.985 15:27:23.335

Wydrukowano: 2012-09-29 15:30:46
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